



2026:CGHC:18634

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Miscellaneous Appeal (C) No.1419 of 2019

Santosh Banjare

Versus

Raisen Manhar

| | |
|------------|--|
| | |
| 01/09/2023 | List the appeal along with MAC No. 1412/2019. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge |

Shubham