

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 1335 of 2019**

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANAY LIMITED, **versus**
RAMKISHUN BANJARE

MAC/1419/2019,MAC/1325/2019,MAC/1332/2019,MAC/1402/2019,MAC/
1412/2019

Order Sheet

15/04/2026	Mr. S.K. Kushwaha, Advocate for the Insurance Company. Mr. A.L. Singroul, Advocate for the Claimants. Office is directed to list: (i) MAC-1335-2019 alongwith MAC-1412-2019 separately, (ii) MAC-1325-2019 alongwith MAC-1402-2019 separately and (iii) MAC-1332-2019 alongwith MAC-1419-2019 separately, for final hearing in the next week. Further, as prayed, cross-objections filed in MAC-1335-2019, MAC-1325-2019 & MAC-1332-2019 are dismissed as not pressed. sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	